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One additional day for professional development/staff CPR certification will be selected. The date will be 
announced in a timely manner.  

Aug. 9 (Wed.)                Parent Orientation 6:00 P.M.  
Aug. 23 (Wed.)               First day of school  
Sept. 4 (Mon.)                 Labor Day (No school)  
Oct. 19 & 20 (Thurs. & Fri.)   Fall Break (No school)  
Nov. 15 (Wed.)             Bring Someone Special Night for A.M. Students 4:15-5:00 or  

5:15-6:00   
Nov. 16 (Thurs.)      Bring Someone Special Night for P.M. Students 5:15-6:00  
Nov. 20-24 (Mon.-Fri.)    Thanksgiving Break (No school)  
Dec. 21 (Thurs.)             Winter Break begins                            
Jan. 4 (Thurs.)      School resumes  
Jan. 15 (Mon.)      Martin Luther King Jr's Birthday (No school)  
Jan. 23 & 24 (Tues. & Wed.)   Parent Teacher Conferences 3:15-6:00  
Jan. 26 (Fri.)       No school  
Feb. 19 (Mon.)              Presidents’ Day (No school)  
Mar. 28 (Thurs.)      Professional Development Day (No school)  
Mar. 29 (Fri.)       Good Friday (No school)  
Apr. 1 (Mon.)      Spring Break begins   
Apr. 8 (Mon.)                School resumes  
Apr. 16 (Tues.)   Bring Someone Special Night for A.M. Students 4:15-5:00 or  

5:15-6:00   
Apr. 17 (Wed.)      Bring Someone Special Night for P.M. Students 5:15-6:00   
May 1 & 2 (Wed. & Thurs.)    Parent-Teacher Conferences 3:15-6:00   
May 3 (Fri.)       No school  
May 22 (Wed.)      End of the Year Potluck   
May 24 (Fri.)       Last day of school  
May 24 (Fri.)       Kindergarten Graduation 5:30  
May 27 (Mon.)             Memorial Day (No school)  
May 28 (Tues.)              Summer Camp begins  


